MONDAY:

9:00

10:00

11:30

12:00-1:30

1:30

9/15/2016

AGENDA
ROSS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
ROSS COUNTY COURTHOUSE
September 19, 2016

Convene

Jen Thomas & Dave Thomas, Ross County Humane Society — in/re renovations to the
existing shelter.

Request for Quotation for the repair/replacement of eight (8) existing home sewage
disposal systems.

Recess

Sheriff Lavender, Dan Elliott, county maintenance supervisor — in/re review of high
priority vs. low priority list in the Master Plan for the Ross County/Chillicothe Law
Enforcement Complex and Jail upgrade and renovation project.



