AGENDA ROSS COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS ROSS COUNTY COURTHOUSE September 19, 2016

MONDAY:	
9:00	Convene
10:00	Jen Thomas & Dave Thomas, Ross County Humane Society – in/re renovations to the existing shelter.
11:30	Request for Quotation for the repair/replacement of eight (8) existing home sewage disposal systems.
12:00-1:30	Recess
1:30	Sheriff Lavender, Dan Elliott, county maintenance supervisor — in/re review of high priority vs. low priority list in the Master Plan for the Ross County/Chillicothe Law Enforcement Complex and Jail upgrade and renovation project.